







Name: ​​​_______________________

Movie Questions: Pollen Nation
1) What were your impressions of the movie?

2) Why is beekeeping so important?

3) What are some problems that beekeepers face in maintaining their hives?

4) Bees are an important indicator of environmental conditions.  What environmental problems might coincide with the destruction of the bee population?

5) How do you think an overall decline of the bee population will affect our country?








   Name:​​​__________________
Honey-Tasting Lab 

Judging Honey 

· Choose 10 different types of honey and use the chart below to judge their different characteristics.  Based on your best judgment, score each category from 1-10 points, 1 being the lowest and 10 being the highest.
HONEY BOTTLE NUMBER _______
	Characteristic
	Description
	Score from 1-10
	Rationale for Score

	Density/Moisture Content
	Too much moisture causes honey to spoil.  Typically, 18.6% is the cut-off point and anything above that level is disqualified.
	
	

	Absence of crystallization
	The presence of crystals or granules gives an uneven and gritty appearance to the honey.  (Subtract points if crystallization is present)
	
	

	Cleanliness
	Presence of lint, dirt, wax, or foam should be penalized.


	
	

	Flavor
	If honey is fermented, it will taste sour.  If it is overheated, it will taste caramelized.  (Penalties should be given for these or other “off” flavors)
	
	

	Color and Brightness
	Clear color and brightness are typically scored higher due to filtering of honey with heat.


	
	

	Other Remarks:

(If you have any general comments, list them here.  Also, describe the flavor of the honey in terms of sweetness, flavor and aroma etc.)

	
	
	














       TOTAL







Name __________________________
Rate the honey you tasted from favorite to least favorite in the space below:

Favorite (1)
Least Favorite (10)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
